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Red Division

RON BURGUNDY
Solid Gold Stunner
iSlapAho

Taurus bull

Blue Division

Bwise
3KINGS 3
LuckyStreak
RUN CMC I

White Division

TRP Dynasty Football Club
Ballbusters 14

Alchemist Demigods 5.0
The 16th Dynasty

Total Points

Ballbusters 14
Alchemist Demigods 5.0
TRP Dynasty Football Club
Bwise

3KINGS 3

Solid Gold Stunner
RON BURGUNDY

The 16th Dynasty

RUN CMC I
LuckyStreak

iSlapAho

Taurus bull

N NN oS onN w A~ =S
g ow N Rk

w w w o

NN W W S
W w NN

650.35
647.75
634.70
629.90
618.90
605.10
605.00
596.80
581.65
564.25
524.30
452.60
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PCT
0.800
0.600
0.400
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.400
0.400
0.400

PCT
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400

DIV
2-1

1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
1-2
1-2
1-2

DIV
1-2
1-2
2-1
2-1

PF
605.00
584.40
524.30
452.60

PF
629.90
613.20
564.25
546.35

PF
634.70
629.45
624.95
589.80
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PA
559.90
537.70
589.80
632.40

PA
475.10
574.15
581.40
631.80

PA
602.65
578.60
631.50
603.90

PTS
605.00
605.10
524.30
452.60

PTS
629.90
618.90
564.25
581.65

PTS
634.70
650.35
647.75
596.80
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